
Hammarslaget fristil 2016

Hallstahammar, 24.-2016-09-25

Klass

Senior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

86kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Baghani Ahmapparviz AK Stålpojkarna
3:34

12
1:22

03
 0  1  1 7.

2 Bashir Ahmadi Domnarvets BK
TÖ 11:1

41
5:56

04
0:50

03
 1  4 17 5.III

3 Taher Rasouli Vänersborgs BK
TÖ 13:2

44
TÖ 10:0

41
TÖ 12:0

42
 3 12 35 2.I

4 Anton Carlsson BK Enig
4:08

13
FS 5:6

52
 1  6  7 4.II

Pool B

1 Naib Ilaldayev Husums IF
TÖ 14:4

42
TÖ 10:0

43 ÖS
 2  8 24 1.I

2 Esmaeil Mohammadzadijaran Vänersborgs BK
4:29

11 ÖS
FS 2:0

53
 1  6  6 3.II

3 Abbas Ghorbani AK Stålpojkarna ÖS
1:15

01
0:23

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Bashir Ahmadi - Taher Rasouli

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Esmaeil Mohammadzadijaran - Abbas Ghorbani

1-ÖS Naib Ilaldayev (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 4 Anton Carlsson BK Enig 1 4.02:45

Pool B 2 Esmaeil Mohammadzadijaran Vänersborgs BK 4 3.TÜ 2:12

Pool A 3 Taher Rasouli Vänersborgs BK 0 2.01:32

Pool B 1 Naib Ilaldayev Husums IF 4 1.TÜ 0:10

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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